Assemble in
20 minutes




Accessories List

S~ = |

A | 2 B[] 2] CT 2 D [ 1

Accessories ! l ~——
E | 1 F 12 [ G 2 | HJ1

= : ﬂ

| [ 1 J [ 1 K [ 1 L [ 1

Tool kit | Mé:55mm [12 [ M640mm [16 | M6,16mm |6 | M620mm | 2
-6 Mﬁx M-6 M-6

Q[ 1T [RTT [ ST1T [T




% Before installing, be sure to

Step1:

n

Assembling the seat sectio

,95m

M6

Using 8 screws -

Notice:

1-Please don't tighten all screws completely at beginning!

2-Fully tighten after completing the seat frame!



([
W rs=Saiing
B s ORI
RS
N
)

A% S l) “""‘ .'.'\}.‘0:.‘
RN 2 e N
RN
SRR frr,,;," A %
) =X R

Step2:
Securing part (G) to the seat frame
Using 4 screws - M6,40mm

Notice:
1-Please don't tighten all screws completely at beginning!
2-Fully tighten after completing the chair!



Notice:
1-Please don't tighten all screws completely at beginning!
2-Fully tighten after completing the chair!



Step4: Securing part (F) to the seat frame
Using 4 screws - M6,40mm

=s
=\
< = ‘
~\ S
= N
R LS
3

<JI17TIT]

4
5

Notice:

1-Please don't tighten all screws completely at beginning!
2-Fully tighten after completing the chair!



Step6.

Stepb:

Connecting part (E)&(C)
Using 4 screws - M6,16mm

)

Connecting part (D)&(F
Using 4 screws - M6,40mm




B5
]
=
I £
U&A 5 5
H
Step7:

Connecting part (H) and (G)
Using 4 screws - M6,40mm

e - ; 1=
iS4 g ey
I =
| r N ]
E .
E -
b |
v/ !
l p A |
U 7
4 d ! T
\ \ //
\ \// 7]
\ V' / 7
\ =,
T TTT

Incorrect Installation Case




O > o
W A
VeZ2) | LA NS0T
S TERININNNRNG
o B5 A
Y4 /48 e
y | |© = .‘)
%@wﬁaf‘\f‘“ - //W_W \ﬂﬂ..
A
| A
: =
O CCUTO T ﬁd\ T 1T
e E = LI 137
/ 0 5
,, g
|\ S
a.\\m/ﬁ\\lﬂ\ . §
/A\‘f\! MMH@ i
\ = <
AN D &

SN7ANY/aNy,

NN [ [ /2

I X
SN e

ANYVANY SN/

d

N

Step8

Securing part (K) to part (H) and (E)
Use 4 screws - M6, 55mm

% Before installing, be sure to

place the bases in alphabetical.



11

D

Step9:
Installing the footrest by connecting part (1) and (J).
Using 2 screws - M6,20mm



A
R
=|
Z

% / \ B~
3z YR 2 IR L -

%
I r g/ }'f(((';;'/},,, 2N L) N
{2 Y ”‘ 74 ) -,7((({////,//1//”//////1/;{5(4\
%‘ijvls’l " M’L 7 \(«@(g%%)”)‘ N
LG22 S
[ G
s

'.\\“1\\‘})'\\‘ <
2=

N
N\ {1
& - sl
4 J
\\\"‘3‘3 f R S Z
\\munnm.\m““““ ,"\“\\9 ‘)" \»4" \$§.
Z % 4, \ N ¢
NI
VR "'""'x </
,4 <>

S Za~Ns~ T WeT
e~ S

\' 2

Push the footrest (Combination of part (1) & (J) )
Step11:

into the track of part (K)

Securing the footrest's trajectory-Using 2 screws - M6,16mm
[/

LAk
Fz




~

ONLINE SUPPORT

Please read the installation guide carefully before installation

If you have any questions during the installation process
you can contact us and we will provide you a detailed guidance






